
Rental Rates September 2025 - June 2026 for McEwen Theatre 
*No availability in July & August 

Venue available 8:30am – 11:30pm for bookings 
Fees listed below are not applicable for Statutory Holidays. Please reach out to our team directly for pricing on Stat 

Holidays.  

 

WEEKENDS (FRI – SUN) REGULAR RATE NON-PROFIT RATE 

Tech Only $1775 $1450 

1 Performance $2700 $2375 

2 Performances $2875 $2550 

WEEKDAYS (MON – THU) REGULAR RATE NON-PROFIT RATE 

Tech Only $1625 $1350 

1 Performance $2550 $2275 

2 Performances $2725 $2450 

 
DAILY RENTAL RATES FOR THE MCEWEN THEATRE INCLUDES: 

• Use of the McEwen Theatre for a maximum 7-hour continuous period commencing at load-in.  

• Use of standard lighting and sound (excluding wireless mics) systems 

• Standard raked seating layout (includes 145 seats) 

• Use of 2 dressing rooms (capacities dependent on availability of rooms). 

• 1 technical supervisor and 1 stage technician for up to 7 hours of client time.  

• 1 Front of House Supervisor for up to 7 hours of client time (performance bookings only). 

• Full ticketing services (performance bookings only). More information on ticketing services is 
available on kaymeek.com/venue-rental 

 

STAFFING & OTHER CHARGES 
* KMAC will determine staffing requirements to ensure safe and effective delivery of services. 

Green Room $200 

Projector $150 

C7 Yamaha Piano 
With tuning 

$100 
$400 

Sound Operator / Lighting Operator / Video Operator / 
Fly Operator 

$43.50/hour (Minimum 4-hour call)  
$65.25/hour (Overtime after 8 hours)  
$87/hour (Overtime after 12 hours) 

Risers $15 each 

Choir Risers (All 5 risers) $125 

Wireless Mic Package $500 

 
To be eligible for Not-For-Profit rates, a copy of the ‘Certificate of Incorporation’ is required. 

All rentals need to provide their own Liability insurance. 

https://kaymeek.com/venue-rental/

